
22. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 25.07.2015

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 Leistung %

1 Janikova Tereza 02 W13 Sokol Opava 2,68 o xo o o o xo xxx 2,82 105,22

2 Skrobankova Sara 01 W14 Sokol Opava 3,15 xo o o o o o o xo 3,02 95,87

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,97 xo o o xo xxx 2,82 94,95

4 Träger Steffi 66 W50 Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,10 o o o o xxx 2,72 87,74

5 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,40 o o o o o o o xxo xxx 2,92 85,88

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,12 3,22 2,94 3,01 3,11 3,21 3,31 3,41 3,51 Leistung %

1 Janikova Tereza 02 W13 Sokol Opava 2,68 2,82 105,22

2 Skrobankova Sara 01 W14 Sokol Opava 3,15 xxx 3,02 95,87

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,97 2,82 94,95

4 Träger Steffi 66 W50 Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,10 2,72 87,74

5 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,40 2,92 85,88



22. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 25.07.2015

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,90 3,52 90,26

2 Subik Adam 01 M14 Sokol Opava 3,55 o o o xo xo xo xo xxx 2,92 82,25

3 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,22 81,94

4 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o 3,32 60,36

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,90 o xo xx 3,52 90,26

2 Subik Adam 01 M14 Sokol Opava 3,55 2,92 82,25

3 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 o o 4,22 81,94

4 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o xxx 3,32 60,36

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 4,62 4,72 4,82 4,92 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,90 3,52 90,26

2 Subik Adam 01 M14 Sokol Opava 3,55 2,92 82,25

3 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 o xo xxx 4,22 81,94

4 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,32 60,36



22. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 25.07.2015

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung
1 Janikova Tereza 02 W13 Sokol Opava 2,68 2,82

2 Skrobankova Sara 01 W14 Sokol Opava 3,15 3,02
3 Herrmann Petra 59 W55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,97 2,82
4 Träger Steffi 66 W50 Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 3,10 2,72
5 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,40 2,92

Landes-
Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M55 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,90 3,52

2 Subik Adam 01 M14 Sokol Opava 3,55 2,92

3 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,22

4 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,32
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